

**CITY OF GOLETA  
FY 17/18 PAVEMENT REHABILITATION PROJECT  
BID SCHEDULE**

**BIDDER:** \_\_\_\_\_

\$2,041,226.17 Toro Enterprises	\$ 1,986,621.18 CalPortland Construction	\$ 2,288,906.00 Granite Construction
------------------------------------	---	---

ITEM NO.	BID ITEMS	PAYMENT REFERENCE	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	*TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	*TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	*TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	F2-1	LS	1	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$91,000.00	\$91,000.00	\$217,470.00	\$217,470.00
2	Traffic Control	F2-2.6	LS	1	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$179,702.32	\$179,702.32
3	Storm Water Pollution Control Program	F1-6	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
4	1/2" AC (Type A, PG 64-10)	F2-7.4	TN	9,609	\$104.00	\$999,336.00	\$100.00	\$960,900.00	\$111.00	\$1,066,599.00
5	Pulverize 15" Existing Section, Regrade and Recompact	F2-9.4	SF	279,538	\$0.14	\$39,135.32	\$0.26	\$72,679.88	\$0.28	\$78,270.64
6	Cold Plane & Remove 5-1/2" Pulverized Material	F2-4.6	SF	279,538	\$0.50	\$139,769.00	\$0.67	\$187,290.46	\$0.50	\$139,769.00
7	Quicklime & Cement Treat 9-1/2" Soil	F2-9.4	SF	279,538	\$0.45	\$125,792.10	\$0.68	\$190,085.84	\$0.65	\$181,699.70
8	Lime	F2-9.4	TN	243	\$316.00	\$76,788.00	\$310.00	\$75,330.00	\$304.00	\$73,872.00
9	Cement	F2-9.4	TN	243	\$158.00	\$38,394.00	\$169.00	\$41,067.00	\$159.00	\$38,637.00
10	6" Deep Lift Stabilization (Allowance)	F2-7.4	SF	16,773	\$6.00	\$100,638.00	\$7.00	\$117,411.00	\$4.00	\$67,092.00
11	Install 12" White Crosswalk / Limit Line (Paint)	F2-11.4	LF	87	\$6.45	\$561.15	\$4.00	\$348.00	\$12.00	\$1,044.00
12	Install 12" Yellow Crosswalk / Limit Line (Paint)	F2-11.4	LF	615	\$6.45	\$3,966.75	\$4.00	\$2,460.00	\$12.00	\$7,380.00
13	Install Yellow Ladder X-Walk (Paint)	F2-11.4	SF	560	\$6.45	\$3,612.00	\$4.00	\$2,240.00	\$17.00	\$9,520.00
14	Install Yield Line (Thermo)	F2-11.4	SF	66	\$6.45	\$425.70	\$10.00	\$660.00	\$25.00	\$1,650.00
15	Install "XING" Legend (Thermo)	F2-11.4	SF	84	\$6.45	\$541.80	\$10.00	\$840.00	\$20.00	\$1,680.00
16	Install "SLOW" Legend (Thermo)	F2-11.4	SF	92	\$6.45	\$593.40	\$10.00	\$920.00	\$20.00	\$1,840.00
17	Install "SCHOOL" Legend (Thermo)	F2-11.4	SF	210	\$6.45	\$1,354.50	\$10.00	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	\$4,200.00
18	Install "40" Legend (Thermo)	F2-11.4	SF	59	\$6.45	\$380.55	\$10.00	\$590.00	\$30.00	\$1,770.00
19	Install "50" Legend (Thermo)	F2-11.4	SF	20	\$6.45	\$129.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
20	Install Bike Symbol Marking (Green Thermo)	F2-11.4	SF	5	\$31.00	\$155.00	\$16.00	\$80.00	\$21.00	\$105.00
21	Install Bike Symbol Marking (Thermo)	F2-11.4	SF	11	\$31.00	\$341.00	\$10.00	\$110.00	\$12.00	\$132.00
22	Install Green Bike Lane Line (Detail #39A) (Thermo)	F2-11.4	SF	1,374	\$31.00	\$42,594.00	\$16.00	\$21,984.00	\$12.00	\$16,488.00
23	Install Type IV (R/L) Arrow (Thermo)	F2-11.4	SF	225	\$6.50	\$1,462.50	\$10.00	\$2,250.00	\$36.00	\$8,100.00
24	Install Type VI Arrow (Thermo)	F2-11.4	SF	126	\$6.50	\$819.00	\$10.00	\$1,260.00	\$36.00	\$4,536.00
25	Install Caltrans Striping Detail #9 (Paint & Markers)	F2-11.4	LF	1,411	\$0.65	\$917.15	\$1.00	\$1,411.00	\$0.35	\$493.85
26	Install Caltrans Striping Detail #22 (Paint & Markers)	F2-11.4	LF	639	\$1.60	\$1,022.40	\$2.00	\$1,278.00	\$1.00	\$639.00
27	Install Caltrans Striping Detail #24 (Paint)	F2-11.4	LF	4,007	\$0.85	\$3,405.95	\$1.00	\$4,007.00	\$0.27	\$1,081.89
28	Install Caltrans Striping Detail #27B (Paint)	F2-11.4	LF	2,530	\$0.85	\$2,150.50	\$1.00	\$2,530.00	\$0.27	\$683.10
29	Install Caltrans Striping Detail #29 (Paint & Markers)	F2-11.4	LF	2,097	\$2.15	\$4,508.55	\$2.00	\$4,194.00	\$1.55	\$3,250.35
30	Install Caltrans Striping Detail #32 (Paint)	F2-11.4	LF	535	\$2.15	\$1,150.25	\$2.00	\$1,070.00	\$0.65	\$347.75
31	Install Caltrans Striping Detail #38/38A (Paint & Markers)	F2-11.4	LF	972	\$1.90	\$1,846.80	\$2.00	\$1,944.00	\$0.45	\$437.40
32	Install Caltrans Striping Detail #39 (Paint)	F2-11.4	LF	12,640	\$1.07	\$13,524.80	\$1.50	\$18,960.00	\$0.35	\$4,424.00

**CITY OF GOLETA  
 FY 17/18 PAVEMENT REHABILITATION PROJECT  
 BID SCHEDULE**

**BIDDER:** \_\_\_\_\_

\$2,041,226.17 Toro Enterprises	\$ 1,986,621.18 CalPortland Construction	\$ 2,288,906.00 Granite Construction
------------------------------------	---	---

ITEM NO.	BID ITEMS	PAYMENT REFERENCE	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	*TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	*TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	*TOTAL COST
33	Install Caltrans Striping Detail #39A (Paint)	F2-11.4	LF	1,570	\$1.07	\$1,679.90	\$1.50	\$2,355.00	\$0.30	\$471.00
34	Install 4" Chevron (Paint)	F2-11.4	LF	1,018	\$6.45	\$6,566.10	\$5.00	\$5,090.00	\$2.00	\$2,036.00
35	Install White Flexible Post Reflective Delineator	F2-11.4	EA	42	\$65.00	\$2,730.00	\$18.00	\$756.00	\$200.00	\$8,400.00
36	Install Sign	F2-13.4	EA	5	\$320.00	\$1,600.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$145.00	\$725.00
37	Install Post	F2-13.4	EA	1	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$275.00	\$275.00
38	Remove Sign	F2-13.4	EA	6	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$85.00	\$510.00
39	Remove Post	F2-13.4	EA	1	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$185.00	\$185.00
40	Install OM Sign	F2-13.4	EA	2	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$125.00	\$250.00
41	Install Speed Feedback Sign on Lightpost	F2-13.4	EA	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00
42	Lower Manhole Covers	F2-10.3	EA	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
43	Lower Water/Gas Covers	F2-10.3	EA	15	\$400.00	\$6,000.00	\$280.00	\$4,200.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00
44	Adjust Manhole Covers	F2-10.3	EA	4	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
45	Adjust Water/Gas Covers	F2-10.3	EA	15	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$550.00	\$8,250.00	\$1,400.00	\$21,000.00
46	Shoulder Backing	F2-8.4	LF	830	\$5.00	\$4,150.00	\$8.00	\$6,640.00	\$8.00	\$6,640.00
47	Remove & Replace PCC Median Nose	F2-12.4	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
48	Construct Caltrans Case B Curb Ramp	F2-12.4	EA	5	\$3,600.00	\$18,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$52,500.00
49	Construct Caltrans Case C Curb Ramp	F2-12.4	EA	2	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$6,800.00	\$13,600.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00
50	Install Detectable Warning Surface on Existing Curb Ramp	F2-12.4	SF	12	\$65.00	\$780.00	\$165.00	\$1,980.00	\$ 625.00	\$7,500.00
51	Remove Concrete Pedestrian Refuge Island	F2-12.4	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00

**TOTAL**

**BASE BID TOTAL AMOUNT IN FIGURES:**

\$2,041,226.17

\$1,986,621.18

\$2,288,906.00

**BASE BID TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

\*NOTE: In case of error in extension of price into the total price column, the unit price will govern.